
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M18-1068 12/3/2018 4111 BLUEBIRD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M18-1171 12/10/2018 2757 VENTURA DR, Residential APT 5, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT ACCOUNT 

LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace for Unit #5 $27.60 1013305022

M18-1174 12/10/2018 3137 KERRY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE THIEME, JASON J & JO A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1015202003

M18-1176 12/3/2018 3350 TIBEY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BRETT MILBERT CALLAHAN, DIANE M SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1016483013

M18-1178 12/3/2018 154 ALPINE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT CHEVALIER, DENNIS A & RUTH M SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025159003

M18-1180 12/10/2018 2745 ANDREW CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOE METTILLE OLSEN, GARY J & LINDA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014327012

M18-1181 12/3/2018 2339 COVENTRY PARK, Residential C105, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT PRUSE, MAXINE A SERVICE ONE Install an 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022205021

M18-1185 12/11/2018 806 WACKER DR, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

JOE METTILLE METRO INVESTMENTS DUBUQUE LLC - HOT 

YOGA

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas piping $25.40 1027301011

M18-1187 12/10/2018 521 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and chimney 

liner

$45.20 1024229007

M18-1188 12/3/2018 3500 DODGE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BILL BIRCH TDG WARREN LLC - HY-VEE BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace 2 hanging furnaces for Hy-Vee $45.20 1028427009

M18-1191 12/3/2018 1135 RICHARDS RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT DANNEMAN FAMILY TRUST SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $0.00 1502101012

M18-1192 12/3/2018 1683 ALPHA AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT RIDGEWAY, ROBERT & MARY SERVICE ONE Install a 40n gallon water heater $22.65 1027201008

M18-1193 12/3/2018 2147 SUZANNE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT PFOHL, SHELLIE Y SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 but furnace $27.60 1021252011

M18-1194 12/10/2018 1680 GARFIELD AVE, Residential APT 1D, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE SKY ENTERPRISE LLC - MIKE BECKER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace wall unit $27.60 1118182018

M18-1196 12/11/2018 4487 SICKLE LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 BILL BIRCH DERBY GRANGE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD $137.05 1009329014

M18-1197 12/10/2018 470 WOODLAND DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE METTILLE CLARK PAYNE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 

M18-1198 12/10/2018 475 EDITH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE DUGGAN, DONALD J & ELEANOR JEAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013126015

M18-1199 12/10/2018 425 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE METTILLE TSCHIGGFRIE EXCAVATING CO ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (4) tube heaters $80.40 1501230002

M18-1200 12/10/2018 390 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE D A L BLDG CORP - SHOT TOWER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton RTU $41.90 1025240012

M18-1201 12/10/2018 152 SAUNDERS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOE METTILLE LEWIS, JEFFREY N ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014277006

M18-1202 12/10/2018 4390 DODGE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOE METTILLE JDAVIS LLC - SLUMBERLAND ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 5-ton RTU $41.90 1028352001
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M18-1203 12/10/2018 2900 DODGE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOE METTILLE STP HOLDINGS LLC - THEISENS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace tube heater in shop $27.60 1027406012

M18-1204 12/3/2018 749 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAKE FLEEGE LOTT, JULIE A FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1014403044

M18-1205 12/3/2018 2350 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAKE FLEEGE JULIE LOTT FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$90.40 1107376017

M18-1206 12/10/2018 1759 GRANDVIEW AVE, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE METTILLE RYAN, STEVEN P & TAMARA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $331.75 1036426034

M18-1207 12/10/2018 1450 ALTA VISTA ST, School , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE LORAS COLLEGE - KEANE HALL GIESE SHEET METAL Install an AC unit and alter ductwork for 

Keane Hall entry

$45.20 1024310004

M18-1208 12/10/2018 1880 BRISTOL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT CHURCHILL, DALE & DEBRA SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1022452003

M18-1209 12/10/2018 4018 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M18-1210 12/10/2018 4021 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M18-1211 12/10/2018 4219 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M18-1212 12/10/2018 1001 DAVIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE SISTERS OF SAINT FRANCIS - SHALOM 

RETREAT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (3) Air Handlers and ductwork $65.55 1012476006

M18-1213 12/10/2018 450 N ALGONA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOE METTILLE MARUGG, KEITH F SR DECLARATION OF 

TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026181012

M18-1214 12/10/2018 2400 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOE METTILLE WHALEN, LYLE F & ANN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 250,000 btu hanging heater $27.60 1118328001

M18-1215 12/14/2018 4751 COLONEL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

TODD GEISLER WILLIAMS, KIMBERLY M GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1020428011

M18-1216 12/14/2018 707 DAVIS ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TODD GEISLER BEINBORN PROPERTIES LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 40,000 btu furnace $27.60 1012380002

M18-1217 12/14/2018 1760 RADFORD RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

TODD GEISLER JA-MAR PATTERN INC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a 75,000 btu furnace $27.60 1020452001

M18-1218 12/14/2018 2410 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER SHELLEY FITZGERALD GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a 100,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1023207009

M18-1219 12/14/2018 452 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER GRIEBEL, TRACY A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1024111006

M18-1220 12/10/2018 514 LORAS BLVD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT WINTER, CHRISTOPHER M & ASHLEY M SERVICE ONE Install 60k furnace. $27.60 1024340001

M18-1223 12/10/2018 4029 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 

M18-1224 12/10/2018 168 E 10TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE DRIFTLESS PROPERTIES LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Install kitchen hood $31.45 1024479009

M18-1225 12/10/2018 1800 RANDALL PL, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

TOM GIESE DUBUQUE GOLF CLUB GIESE SHEET METAL Replace RTU $52.90 1035226007

M18-1226 12/10/2018 1675 GERALDINE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE BREHM, DIANE M GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace $27.60 1035356006

M18-1227 12/10/2018 40 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE 40 MAIN LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install spiral duct $27.60 1025290028

M18-1228 12/12/2018 1830 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE HUMPHREY, KELLY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1026254007

M18-1229 12/10/2018 56 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE BELOVED HOUSING - JOHN MCANDREWS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1025284007

M18-1230 12/10/2018 440 BURCH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE KIRBY, LANCE J & CARR, KELLY B ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025178003
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M18-1231 12/14/2018 983 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT ORTIZ, EDGAR R SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1025378002

M18-1232 12/10/2018 1540 SYLVAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TODD GEISLER NOBLE, JANE A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 50 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1028204007

M18-1233 12/10/2018 2143 JUDSON DR, Church , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT PATTERSON FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF DUBUQUE IOWA PATTERSON INC. Replace furnace $27.60 1022179010

M18-1234 12/6/2018 1597 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER DANIYAL AHMED DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1024281008

M18-1235 12/6/2018 1599 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER DANIYAL AHMED DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1024281008

M18-1236 12/17/2018 2217 QUEEN ST, Residential APT 306, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace for Apt. #306 $27.60 1013462010

M18-1238 12/17/2018 2779 PLEASANT VIEW DR, Residential APT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT ACCOUNT 

LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1013305021

M18-1239 12/10/2018 126 STOLTZ ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAKE FLEEGE JULIE LOTT FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1014278011

M18-1240 12/11/2018 2944 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT PATTERSON KENNEDY, ROBERT A PATTERSON INC. Replace (2) 2-ton AC unitS $45.20 1013154004

M18-1241 12/11/2018 1451 MOUNT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT PATTERSON PAXTON, PAUL G PATTERSON INC. Replace a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023461027

M18-1242 12/17/2018 1830 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE HUMPHREY, KELLY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1026254007

M18-1243 12/12/2018 1340 WOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE RIVER CITY HOLDINGS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$40.25 1026226001

M18-1244 12/11/2018 500 ENGLISH LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

GEORGE BREIWA II KRONFELDT, ADAM M & JILLIAN M CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Install a wood fireplace $22.65 1036128008

M18-1245 12/11/2018 663 W 11TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM SWIFT HEALEY, JOSEPH A & JANICE TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Gas test $25.40 1024380005

M18-1246 12/11/2018 1936 ELLIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM SWIFT HEALEY, JOSEPH A & JANICE TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Gas test $25.40 1024180009

M18-1247 12/11/2018 1122 CENTER PL, Residential APT 5, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM SWIFT QUADE, MARK W TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Install a wall furnace $27.60 1024357006

M18-1248 12/13/2018 3343 CENTER GROVE DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT PATTERSON MILLER PROPERTIES CLOCK TOWER WEST 

LLC

PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1027302006

M18-1249 12/13/2018 1698 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT PATTERSON ALEX EICHSTADT PATTERSON INC. Replace (2) water heaters for Unit 4 & 6 $35.30 1024268001

M18-1250 12/13/2018 2073 EMILY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT PATTERSON FELLER, RICHARD J & SHARON K PATTERSON INC. Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1501151027

M18-1251 12/11/2018 260 HOLLY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT PATTERSON DAVIS, MARK G & MALENA K PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025380006

M18-1252 12/11/2018 85 N BOOTH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT PATTERSON ED BRADFORD PATTERSON INC. Replace boiler $41.90 1026426009

M18-1253 12/11/2018 1150 ROSEDALE AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT PATTERSON DUNKER, AMY M PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023403002

M18-1254 12/17/2018 2611 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE HICKSON, RYAN P & JANEL T ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1015356029

M18-1255 12/14/2018 1275 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DONALD & MELISSA KECK BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a heat pump $27.60 1036328004

M18-1256 12/14/2018 391 W 12TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH ST MARK COMMUNITY CENTER OF 

MINISTRY

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace $27.60 1024414007

M18-1257 12/14/2018 2455 SPIRES CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH SAKS, BERNIE J TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace $22.65 1023229011
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M18-1258 12/14/2018 3118 FOOTHILL CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH HESSELING, JOHN S & LORI A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas insert and gas piping $38.05 1022164003

M18-1259 12/14/2018 6630 S WELLINGTON LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH BENNETT, DAVID L & DIANNE E BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace and gas piping $38.05 1505109004

M18-1260 12/14/2018 3665 KEYSTONE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BILL BIRCH LUOMA, TRENT A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a garage furnace and gas piping $43.00 1021334004

M18-1261 12/12/2018 835 LAWTHER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT PATTERSON HARLE, DUSTIN J & ABBY M PATTERSON INC. Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013204015

M18-1263 12/12/2018 4060 MOUNT VAIL RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH T-CORP - RANDY & KATHLEEN LINK RAUSCH SERVICES Gas piping to mobile home $25.40 1011226002

M18-1264 12/14/2018 2270 THEDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT HEIL, DOUGLAS W & ELIZABETH A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022109004

M18-1265 12/17/2018 3100 CEDAR CREST RDG, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE METTILLE POWERS FAMILY LLP ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Alterations to ductwork $27.60 1034401026

M18-1266 12/26/2018 2365 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE NEUWOEHNER, RUSSEL A & JEANNE M GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace and AC unit $63.35 1107352020

M18-1267 12/12/2018 3161 CEDAR CROSS CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT PATTERSON KORCZYK, THOMAS F PATTERSON INC. Replace unit heater $27.60 1034176003

M18-1268 12/17/2018 751 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE KEMPS, JOHN P JR ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 85,000 btu furnace and ductwork 

alterations

$45.20 1014452017

M18-1269 12/13/2018 2595 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARC M LINS KOHL'S DEPARTMENT STORES INC LINS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC Replace (9) RTU's for Kohl's Department 

Store

$297.10 1017426003

M18-1270 12/14/2018 620 SAPPHIRE CIR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $124.40 

M18-1271 12/14/2018 4029 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M18-1272 12/14/2018 4027 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M18-1273 12/14/2018 4023 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M18-1274 12/14/2018 182 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TROY GREEN SALWOLKE, FRANK J & MARY ANN - 

CANVAS PRODUCTS

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install a new furnace $27.60 1025282003

M18-1275 12/14/2018 150 MERCY DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER MERCY MEDICAL CENTER GEISLER BROTHERS CO HVAC for new Cancer Center $458.25 1025326014

M18-1276 12/14/2018 1584 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER SS EVENT CENTER LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO HVAC for renovation of former church 

rectory

$269.60 1024270001

M18-1277 12/14/2018 501 SEIPPEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 TODD GEISLER FLEXSTEEL INDUSTRIES INC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Combustion air system for paint line boiler 

room

$27.60 

M18-1278 12/14/2018 419 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER ST ELIAS THE PROPHET GREEK ORTHODOX 

CHURCH

GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install (2) furnaces, (2) AC units and energy 

recovery unit for sanctuary

$126.60 1026251029

M18-1279 12/14/2018 350 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER FINLEY HOSPITAL GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace existing roof mounted air handling 

unit and condensing unit

$88.65 1026255017

M18-1280 12/17/2018 2260 HAROLD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE BEGGS, RYAN P ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 1.5 ton mini-split system $40.25 1024109004

M18-1281 12/17/2018 4555 FUTURO CT, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

JOE METTILLE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 7.5 ton RTU $41.90 1029251006

M18-1282 12/17/2018 2115 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOE METTILLE BECWAR, SCOTT D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 40,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC unit 

and ductwork

$62.80 1026376010

M18-1283 12/26/2018 2635 NEW HAVEN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE SCHULTZ, JOHN C & LYNN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1027280034

M18-1284 12/17/2018 56 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE METTILLE BELOVED HOUSING - JOHN MCANDREWS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Ductwork, venting of (2) bathroom exhaust 

fans and dryer vent

$62.80 1025284007

M18-1285 12/28/2018 750 KIRKWOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT BERSTLER, BRUCE D & JULIE A ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024158005
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M18-1286 12/19/2018 505 ALMOND ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DENNIS WILLETT PK RENTAL HOLDINGS LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Gas pressure test $25.40 1024155042

M18-1287 12/14/2018 2182 SUNNYSLOPE DR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

JASON BRIMEYER BRIMEYER, DELBERT R & DELIGHT J BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 40,000 btu furnace $27.60 1020407003

M18-1288 12/14/2018 1115 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT PATTERSON HUNTLEY, FREDERIC G & ANGELA S FINN 

HUNTLEY

PATTERSON INC. Replace an 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1118317009

M18-1289 12/14/2018 735 CODY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT PATTERSON LESLEIN, NOLA O PATTERSON INC. Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1035304012

M18-1290 12/26/2018 1110 LORAS BLVD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT RYAN, LINDA R SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023483011

M18-1291 12/17/2018 93 KAUFMANN AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TROY GREEN ELBERT, GERALD A & JENNIFER L CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install (2) boilers and (2) exhaust fans for 93-

95 Kaufmann

$62.80 1024129020

M18-1292 12/17/2018 2759 VENTURA DR, Residential APT 6, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE METTILLE LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT ACCOUNT 

LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 45,000 btu furnace for Apt. #6 $27.60 1013305022

M18-1294 12/26/2018 40 STETMORE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT BRANNON, MARY LOU DECLARATION OF 

TRUST

SERVICE ONE Install a 100,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026331005

M18-1296 12/20/2018 880 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT KELLEY, RONALD J ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014404002

M18-1299 12/19/2018 96 CROYDON CRST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER FROMMELT, NICHOLAS L & TONI DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a boiler $27.60 1027283004

M18-1300 12/21/2018 2528 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM SWIFT RINIKER, ANNA M & BAUMGARTNER, 

DANIEL

TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1013335017

M18-1301 12/26/2018 451 W 5TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 PAUL REUTER ENGELKEN, THOMAS A EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Install heater $27.60 1025207015

M18-1303 12/19/2018 4730 ASBURY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MARK MOLO QHQ PROPERTIES LLC - AMERICAN TRUST MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install (2) boilers $73.80 1016351034

M18-1304 12/26/2018 1695 LAWNDALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER GURMAN, LISA M & SCOTT A EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace and water heater $40.25 1023407022

M18-1305 12/26/2018 1596 AUBURN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT SALWOLKE, ROSS D JR & ELIZABETH J ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023393001

M18-1308 12/26/2018 2930 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT HENKEL, ROGER M & SHARON M SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1013108008

M18-1312 12/27/2018 739 CALEDONIA PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT REISEN, KEITH A & BEYER-REISEN, SUSAN M ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Gas pressure test $25.40 1025132039

117 $5,634.35 
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